800-543-9038 USA 866-805-7089 CANADA 203-791-8396 LATIN AMERICA
412
ZS-260 Explosion-proof Housing
For GM…, AM…, AFB..., AFX…, NFB…, NFX..., LF… Actuators
Technical Data ZS-260
Material Housing cast, copper-free, aluminum,
Cover Bolts stainless steel
Operating Shaft stainless steel

direct drive coupling is designed for a 1/2” round or hexagonal shaft and secured with
two square head set screws.  Mounting brackets are adjusted and secured in place.
Ordering Information
ZS-300 304 stainless steel housing with mounting brackets
ZS-300-1 304 stainless steel housing without mounting brackets
ZS-300-5 316L stainless steel housing with mounting brackets
Accessories
ZS-300-BK Mounting bracket set
ZS-300-C1 1/2” shaft adaptor (standard with housing)
ZS-300-C2 3/4” shaft adaptor
ZS-300-C3 1” shaft adaptor
Dimensions (Inches [mm])
ZS
-3
00